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1月(2月分) 2,815 97,286 2,815 97,286 01/07-02/05 30 1,770 61,171 1,770 61,171 -1,045 -1,045 -36,115

2月(3月分) 4,153 143,528 6,968 240,814 02/06-03/05 28 4,285 148,089 6,055 209,260 132 -913 -31,554

3月(4月分) 4,590 158,630 11,558 399,444 03/06-04/05 31 5,536 191,324 11,591 400,584 946 33 1,140

4月(5月分) 5,189 179,332 16,747 578,776 04/06-05/08 33 6,770 233,971 18,361 634,555 1,581 1,614 55,779

5月(6月分) 5,636 194,780 22,383 773,556 05/09-06/05 28 6,108 211,092 24,469 845,647 472 2,086 72,091

6月(7月分) 5,056 174,735 27,439 948,291 06/06-07/05 30 5,931 204,975 30,400 1,050,622 875 2,961 102,331

7月(8月分) 5,027 173,733 32,466 1,122,024 07/06-08/03 29 5,507 190,321 35,907 1,240,943 480 3,441 118,919

8月(9月分) 5,117 176,844 37,583 1,298,868 08/04-09/05 33 5,724 197,821 41,631 1,438,764 607 4,048 139,896

9月(10月分) 3,782 130,706 41,365 1,429,574 09/6-10/04 29 4,304 148,746 45,935 1,587,510 522 4,570 157,936

10月(11月分) 3,321 114,774 44,686 1,544,348 10/05-11/06 33 3,245 112,147 49,180 1,699,657 -76 4,494 155,309

11月(12月分) 2,653 91,688 47,339 1,636,036 11/07-12/05 29 2,868 99,118 52,048 1,798,775 215 4,709 162,739

12月(01月分) 2,499 86,365 49,838 1,722,401 12/06-01/08
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